2020-21 MEN'S SWIMMING & DIVING SEASON & COLLEGIATE BEST PERFORMANCES (Updated 2/7/21)

50 FREE (A —18.96, B —19.96, SR -- 19.52)

Name Season Best
Aleksey Tarasenko 19.97
Seth Miller 20.67
Drew Hawthorne 20.90
DJ Rogers 21.04
Thomas Pederson 21.85

100 FREE (A—41.71, B —43.80, SR —42.71)

Name Season Best
Aleksey Tarasenko 43.54 (B)
Hurricane Harris 46.07
Jackson Allmon 46.17

Drew Hawthorne 46.80
Thomas Pederson 47.29

200 FREE (A - 1:32.05, B - 1:36.32, SR -- 1:33.41)

Name Season Best
Mateusz Arndt 1:36.20 (B)
Andrew Fierke 1:36.80
Evan Holt 1:38.86
Jackson Allmon 1:40.51
Hurricane Harris 1:40.91
Ricky Williams 1:41.25
Thomas Pederson 1:44.86

500 FREE (A - 4:11.82, B - 4:23.34, SR -- 4:12.24)

Name Season Best
Mateusz Arndt 4:21.10 (B)
Andrew Fierke 4:26.25
Evan Holt 4:31.18
Tom Schab 4:35.63
Ricky Williams 4:38.58

1,000 FREE (SR -- 8:55.03)

Name Season Best
Mateusz Arndt 9:14.05
Andrew Fierke 9:29.83
Evan Holt 9:20.16
Tom Schab 9:24.87
Ricky Williams 9:32.69

Meet - Date

at Minnesota, 2/6/21

at Minnesota, 2/6/21

at Minnesota, 2/6/21

at Minnesota, 2/6/21

at Northwestern, 1/23/21

Meet - Date

at Northwestern, 1/23/21
at Northwestern, 1/23/21
at Minnesota, 2/6/21

at Minnesota, 2/6/21

at Minnesota, 2/6/21

Meet - Date

at Northwestern, 1/23/21
at Northwestern, 1/23/21
at Northwestern, 1/23/21
at Minnesota, 2/6/21

at Northwestern, 1/23/21
at Northwestern, 1/23/21
at Minnesota, 2/6/21

Meet - Date

at Minnesota, 2/6/21

at Northwestern, 1/23/21
at Northwestern, 1/23/21
at Minnesota, 2/6/21

at Northwestern, 1/23/21

Meet - Date

at Northwestern, 1/23/21
at Northwestern, 1/23/21
at Northwestern, 1/23/21
at Minnesota, 2/6/21

at Minnesota, 2/6/21

Collegiate Best
19.63
20.67
20.90
21.30
21.85

Collegiate Best
42.85
46.07
45.34
46.80
45.77

Collegiate Best
1:35.51
1:37.10
1:37.15
1:37.12
1:40.91
1:41.25
1:38.00

Collegiate Best
4:18.81
4:21.62
4:23.53
4:35.63
4:38.58

Collegiate Best
9:14.05
9:24.28
9:20.16
9:14.44
9:32.69

Meet — Date

at Big Ten Championships, 2/27/20
at Minnesota, 2/6/21

at Minnesota, 2/6/21

at Minnesota, 2/6/21

at Northwestern, 1/23/21

Meet — Date

at Minnesota Invitational, 12/7/19
at Northwestern, 1/23/21
Hawkeye Invitational, 11/17/18

at Minnesota, 2/6/21

at Shamrock Invitational, 1/26/19

Meet — Date

at American SC Championships, 3/7/20
at Minnesota Invitational, 12/6/19

at Minnesota Invitational, 12/6/19

Big Ten Championships, 2/29/19

at Northwestern, 1/23/21

at Northwestern, 1/23/21

Western lllinois & Northern lowa, 2/1/19

Meet — Date

at American SC Championships, 3/6/20
Big Ten Championships, 2/28/19

at Minnesota Invitational, 12/5/19

at Minnesota, 2/6/21

at Northwestern, 1/23/21

Meet — Date

at Northwestern, 1/23/21
Wisconsin/Northwestern, 1/19/19

at Northwestern, 1/23/21

at Indiana Big Ten Championships, 2/22/18
at Minnesota, 2/6/21

(B) - NCAA B Cut, (SR) - School Record, (ZS) - Zone Diving Standard, (PROV) - NCAA Provisional relay time



2020-21 MEN'S SWIMMING & DIVING SEASON & COLLEGIATE BEST PERFORMANCES (Updated 2/7/21)
1,650 FREE (A - 14:37.31, B - 15:26.19, SR — 14:42.06)

Name

100 BACK (A - 44.95, B —47.77, SR — 45.56)

Season Best

Name
Anze Fers Erzen
Ryan Purdy

Jacob Rosenkoetter

Ricky Williams

200 BACK (A - 1:39.16, B - 1:45.04, SR -- 1:41.24)

Season Best
47.36 (B)
47.83

50.71

52.18

Name

Anze Fers Erzen
Ryan Purdy
Alex Gonzalez

Jacob Rosenkoetter

Ricky Williams

100 BREAST (A - 51.67, B —54.27, SR — 52.17)

Season Best
1:44.35 (B)
1:45.23
1:52.69
1:52.90
1:54.80

Name
Will Myhre

Daniel Swanepoel

Kyle Adams
Tom Schab
Charlie Feller

200 BREAST (A - 1:52.61, B - 1:58.43, SR -- 1:53.53)

Season Best
52.97 (B)
54.07 (B)
56.55
1:01.17
57.03

Name

Daniel Swanepoel

Will Myhre
Kyle Adams
Charlie Feller
Dolan Craine

100 BUTTERFLY (A - 45.05, B —47.43, SR — 46.07)

Season Best
1:57.56 (B)
1:58.06 (B)
2:04.82
2:05.37
2:08.81

Name

Sergey Kuznetsov

Seth Miller
Jackson Allmon

Season Best
47.43 (B)
49.11

49.52

Meet - Date

Meet - Date

at Northwestern, 1/23/21
at Northwestern, 1/23/21
at Northwestern, 1/23/21
at Minnesota, 2/6/21

Meet - Date

at Minnesota, 2/6/21

at Northwestern, 1/23/21
at Northwestern, 1/23/21
at Northwestern, 1/23/21
at Minnesota, 2/6/21

Meet - Date

at Minnesota, 2/6/21

at Northwestern, 1/23/21
at Minnesota, 2/6/21

at Northwestern, 1/23/21
at Minnesota, 2/6/21

Meet - Date

at Northwestern, 1/23/21
at Minnesota, 2/6/21

at Minnesota, 2/6/21

at Minnesota, 2/6/21

at Northwestern, 1/23/21

Meet - Date

at Minnesota, 2/6/21
at Minnesota, 2/6/21
at Minnesota, 2/6/21

Collegiate Best

Collegiate Best
48.55
48.25
49.66
52.18

Collegiate Best
1:41.24 (SR)
1:43.83
1:52.69
1:47.15
1:54.80

Collegiate Best
52.97

52.92

56.55

1:01.17

57.03

Collegiate Best
1:53.53 (SR)
1:55.88
2:04.82
2:05.37
2:01.95

Collegiate Best
46.60
49.11
49.52

Meet — Date

Meet — Date

at Minnesota Invitational, 12/6/19

at American SC Championships, 3/6/20
at Big Ten Championships, 2/24/18

at Minnesota, 2/6/21

Meet — Date

at American SC Championships, 3/6/20
at Big Ten Championships, 2/28/20

at Northwestern, 1/23/21

Western lllinois, 2/1/19

at Minnesota, 2/6/21

Meet — Date

at Minnesota, 2/6/21

at Big Ten Championships, 2/27/20
at Minnesota, 2/6/21

at Northwestern, 1/23/21

at Minnesota, 2/6/21

Meet — Date

at Big Ten Championships, 2/28/20
at Big Ten Championships, 2/28/20
at Minnesota, 2/6/21

at Minnesota, 2/6/21

Big Ten Championships, 3/2/19

Meet — Date

at American SC Championships, 3/6/20
at Minnesota, 2/6/21

at Minnesota, 2/6/21

(B) - NCAA B Cut, (SR) - School Record, (ZS) - Zone Diving Standard, (PROV) - NCAA Provisional relay time



2020-21 MEN'S SWIMMING & DIVING SEASON & COLLEGIATE BEST PERFORMANCES (Updated 2/7/21)
200 BUTTERFLY (A - 1:40.76, B — 1:46.69, SR -- 1:44.00)

Name Season Best Meet - Date Collegiate Best Meet — Date

Sergey Kuznetsov 1:48.66 at Northwestern, 1/23/21 1:48.66 at Northwestern, 1/23/21

Evan Holt 1:51.01 at Minnesota, 2/6/21 1:50.50 at Minnesota Invitational, 12/7/19
Alex Gonzalez 1:54.38 at Northwestern, 1/23/21 1:54.38 at Northwestern, 1/23/21

Dolan Craine 1:54.17 at Minnesota, 2/6/21 1:48.58 at Big Ten Championships, 2/29/20

2001M (A -1:41.34, B - 1:46.77, SR -- 1:46.14)

Name Season Best Meet Date Collegiate Best Meet — Date

Anze Fers Erzan 1:46.80 at Minnesota, 2/6/21 1:46.80 at Minnesota, 2/6/21
Mateusz Arndt 1:51.83 at Minnesota, 2/6/21 1:51.83 at Minnesota, 2/6/21
Daniel Swanepoel 1:52.28 at Minnesota, 2/6/21 1:52.28 at Minnesota, 2/6/21
Dolan Craine 1:54.24 at Minnesota, 2/6/21 1:54.24 at Minnesota, 2/6/21
Jacob Rosenkoetter 1:55.18 at Minnesota, 2/6/21 1:55.18 at Minnesota, 2/6/21
Ricky Williams 1:55.49 at Minnesota, 2/6/21 1:55.49 at Minnesota, 2/6/21
Kyle Adams 1:58.07 at Minnesota, 2/6/21 1:58.07 at Minnesota, 2/6/21
Alex Gonzalez 2:00.66 at Minnesota, 2/6/21 2:00.66 at Minnesota, 2/6/21

400 IM (A - 3:39.37, B - 3:51.46, SR -- 3:45.76)

Name Time Meet Date Collegiate Best Meet—Date

Anze Fers Erzen 3:47.95 (B) at Northwestern, 1/23/21 3:45.76 (SR) at Big Ten Championships, 2/28/20
Ricky Williams 4:07.81 at Northwestern, 1/23/21 4:07.81 at Northwestern, 1/23/21
Hurricane Harris 4:11.80 at Northwestern, 1/23/21 4:11.80 at Northwestern, 1/23/21

1-METER DIVING (ZS - 300, SR -- 368.00)

Name Season Best Meet - Date Collegiate Best Meet — Date

Jonatan Posligua 308.50 (B) at Minnesota, 2/6/21 308.50 at Minnesota, 2/6/21
Michael Huebner 289.45 at Minnesota, 2/6/21 289.45 at Minnesota, 2/6/21
Mike Konle 270.95 at Minnesota, 2/6/21 270.95 at Minnesota, 2/6/21
Mohamed Neuman 253.00 at Northwestern, 1/23/21 334.00 Minnesota, 10/26/19
Kasijden Natarajan 244.65 at Minnesota, 2/6/21 244.65 at Minnesota, 2/6/21

3-METER DIVING (7S - 320, SR —391.40)

Name Season Best Meet - Date Collegiate Best Meet — Date

Jonatan Posligua 290.65 at Northwestern, 1/23/21 326.85 Big Ten Championships, 3/1/19
Mike Konle 277.60 at Minnesota, 2/6/21 277.60 at Minnesota, 2/6/21
Kasijaden Natarajan 270.60 at Minnesota, 2/6/21 270.60 at Minnesota, 2/6/21

Michael Huebner 268.35 at Minnesota, 2/6/21 268.35 at Minnesota, 2/6/21
Mohamed Neuman 268.05 at Northwestern, 1/23/21 347.05 Notre Dame, 1/11/20

(B) - NCAA B Cut, (SR) - School Record, (ZS) - Zone Diving Standard, (PROV) - NCAA Provisional relay time



2020-21 MEN'S SWIMMING & DIVING SEASON & COLLEGIATE BEST PERFORMANCES (Updated 2/7/21)

PLATFORM DIVING (ZS - 300, SR — 415.65)

Name Season Best Meet - Date Collegiate Best Meet — Date
Jonatan Posligua 301.70 (ZS) at Minnesota, 2/6/21 301.70 at Minnesota, 2/6/21
Kasijaden Natarajan 217.15 at Minnesota, 2/6/21 217.15 at Minnesota, 2/6/21

200 FREE RELAY (AUTO -1:17.17, PROV —1:17.86, SR -- 1:17.46)

Names Season Best Meet — Date

Tarasenko, Miller, Kuznetsov, Myhre 1:20.00 at Minnesota, 2/6/21
Hawthorne, Arndt, Allmon, Fierke 1:23.28 at Minnesota, 2/6/21
Rogers, Feller, Holt, Pederson 1:24.42 at Minnesota, 2/6/21

400 FREE RELAY (AUTO - 2:51.11, PROV — 2:52.46, SR -- 2:51.06)

Names Season Best Meet — Date

Tarasenko, Kuznetsov, Purdy, Arndt 2:56.63 at Northwestern, 1/23/21
Myhre, Miller, Fierke, Holt 3:00.35 at Northwestern, 1/23/21
Hawthorne, Gonzalez, Pederson, Adams 3:12.38 at Northwestern, 1/23/21

800 FREE RELAY (AUTO —6:17.18, PROV — 6:21.85, SR — 6:20.84)
Names Season Best Meet — Date

200 MEDLEY RELAY (AUTO - 1:24.30, PROV - 1:24.97, SR -- 1:25.53)

Names Season Best Meet — Date

Fers Erzen, Myhre, Kuznetsov, Tarasenko 1:26.63 at Northwestern, 1/23/21
Purdy, Swanepoel, Miller, Hawthorne 1:28.45 at Northwestern, 1/23/21
Harris, Adams, Rosenkoetter, Feller 1:33.24 at Northwestern, 1/23/21
Gonzalez, Feller, Rosenkoetter, Pederson 1:33.53 at Minnesota, 2/6/21

400 MEDLEY RELAY (AUTO - 3:05.95, PROV - 3:07.74, SR - 3:07.83)
Names Season Best Meet — Date

(B) - NCAA B Cut, (SR) - School Record, (ZS) - Zone Diving Standard, (PROV) - NCAA Provisional relay time



