E0 EDEE / A _ 19 06 B _	.10.06 SP 10.E2\			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
<u>50 FREE (A – 18.96, B –</u> Name	Season Best	Meet - Date	Collegiate Best	Meet – Date
Aleksey Tarasenko	19.97	at Minnesota, 2/6/21	19.63	at Big Ten Championships, 2/27/20
Seth Miller	20.67	at Minnesota, 2/6/21	20.67	at Minnesota, 2/6/21
Drew Hawthorne	20.90	at Minnesota, 2/6/21	20.90	at Minnesota, 2/6/21
DJ Rogers	21.04	at Minnesota, 2/6/21	21.30	at Minnesota, 2/6/21
Thomas Pederson	21.85	at Northwestern, 1/23/21	21.85	at Northwestern, 1/23/21
momas reactson	21.03	at Northwestern, 1/25/21	21.03	at Northwestern, 1/25/21
100 FREE (A – 41.71, B	– 43.80, SR – 42.71)			
Name	Season Best	Meet - Date	Collegiate Best	Meet – Date
Aleksey Tarasenko	43.54 (B)	at Northwestern, 1/23/21	42.85	at Minnesota Invitational, 12/7/19
Hurricane Harris	46.07	at Northwestern, 1/23/21	46.07	at Northwestern, 1/23/21
Jackson Allmon	46.17	at Minnesota, 2/6/21	45.34	Hawkeye Invitational, 11/17/18
Drew Hawthorne	46.80	at Minnesota, 2/6/21	46.80	at Minnesota, 2/6/21
Thomas Pederson	47.29	at Minnesota, 2/6/21	45.77	at Shamrock Invitational, 1/26/19
200 FREE (A - 1:32.05,			Callegiate Best	Most Data
Name	Season Best	Meet - Date	Collegiate Best	Meet - Date
Mateusz Arndt	1:36.20 (B)	at Northwestern, 1/23/21	1:35.51	at American SC Championships, 3/7/20
Andrew Fierke	1:36.80	at Northwestern, 1/23/21	1:37.10	at Minnesota Invitational, 12/6/19
Evan Holt	1:38.86	at Northwestern, 1/23/21	1:37.15	at Minnesota Invitational, 12/6/19
Jackson Allmon	1:40.51	at Minnesota, 2/6/21	1:37.12	Big Ten Championships, 2/29/19
Hurricane Harris	1:40.91	at Northwestern, 1/23/21	1:40.91	at Northwestern, 1/23/21
Ricky Williams	1:41.25	at Northwestern, 1/23/21	1:41.25	at Northwestern, 1/23/21
Thomas Pederson	1:44.86	at Minnesota, 2/6/21	1:38.00	Western Illinois & Northern Iowa, 2/1/19
500 FREE (A - 4:11.82,	B - 4:23.34, SR 4:12.2	4)		
Name	Season Best	Meet - Date	Collegiate Best	Meet – Date
Mateusz Arndt	4:21.10 (B)	at Minnesota, 2/6/21	4:18.81	at American SC Championships, 3/6/20
Andrew Fierke	4:26.25	at Northwestern, 1/23/21	4:21.62	Big Ten Championships, 2/28/19
Evan Holt	4:31.18	at Northwestern, 1/23/21	4:23.53	at Minnesota Invitational, 12/5/19
Tom Schab	4:35.63	at Minnesota, 2/6/21	4:35.63	at Minnesota, 2/6/21
Ricky Williams	4:38.58	at Northwestern, 1/23/21	4:38.58	at Northwestern, 1/23/21
4 000 FDFF (CD 0.FF	221			
1,000 FREE (SR 8:55.0		Most Date	Callagiata Bast	Most Data
Name	Season Best	Meet - Date	Collegiate Best	Meet – Date
Mateusz Arndt	9:14.05	at Northwestern, 1/23/21	9:14.05	at Northwestern, 1/23/21
Andrew Fierke	9:29.83	at Northwestern, 1/23/21	9:24.28	Wisconsin/Northwestern, 1/19/19
Evan Holt	9:20.16	at Northwestern, 1/23/21	9:20.16	at Northwestern, 1/23/21
Tom Schab	9:24.87	at Minnesota, 2/6/21	9:14.44	at Indiana Big Ten Championships, 2/22/18
Ricky Williams	9:32.69	at Minnesota, 2/6/21	9:32.69	at Minnesota, 2/6/21

1,650 FREE (A - 14:37.31, B - 15:26.19, SR – 14:42.06)				
Name	Season Best	Meet - Date	Collegiate Best	Meet – Date
100 BACK (A - 44.95, B -	47.77, SR – 45.56)			
Name	Season Best	Meet - Date	Collegiate Best	Meet – Date
Anze Fers Erzen	47.36 (B)	at Northwestern, 1/23/21	48.55	at Minnesota Invitational, 12/6/19
Ryan Purdy	47.83	at Northwestern, 1/23/21	48.25	at American SC Championships, 3/6/20
Jacob Rosenkoetter	50.71	at Northwestern, 1/23/21	49.66	at Big Ten Championships, 2/24/18
Ricky Williams	52.18	at Minnesota, 2/6/21	52.18	at Minnesota, 2/6/21
200 BACK (A - 1:39.16, B	- 1:45.04, SR 1:41.2	(4)		
Name	Season Best	Meet - Date	Collegiate Best	Meet – Date
Anze Fers Erzen	1:44.35 (B)	at Minnesota, 2/6/21	1:41.24 (SR)	at American SC Championships, 3/6/20
Ryan Purdy	1:45.23	at Northwestern, 1/23/21	1:43.83	at Big Ten Championships, 2/28/20
Alex Gonzalez	1:52.69	at Northwestern, 1/23/21	1:52.69	at Northwestern, 1/23/21
Jacob Rosenkoetter	1:52.90	at Northwestern, 1/23/21	1:47.15	Western Illinois, 2/1/19
Ricky Williams	1:54.80	at Minnesota, 2/6/21	1:54.80	at Minnesota, 2/6/21
100 BREAST (A - 51.67, B	– 54.27, SR – 52.17)			
Name	Season Best	Meet - Date	Collegiate Best	Meet – Date
Will Myhre	52.97 (B)	at Minnesota, 2/6/21	52.97	at Minnesota, 2/6/21
Daniel Swanepoel	54.07 (B)	at Northwestern, 1/23/21	52.92	at Big Ten Championships, 2/27/20
Kyle Adams	56.55	at Minnesota, 2/6/21	56.55	at Minnesota, 2/6/21
Tom Schab	1:01.17	at Northwestern, 1/23/21	1:01.17	at Northwestern, 1/23/21
Charlie Feller	57.03	at Minnesota, 2/6/21	57.03	at Minnesota, 2/6/21
200 BREAST (A - 1:52.61, B - 1:58.43, SR 1:53.53)				
Name	Season Best	Meet - Date	Collegiate Best	Meet – Date
Daniel Swanepoel	1:57.56 (B)	at Northwestern, 1/23/21	1:53.53 (SR)	at Big Ten Championships, 2/28/20
Will Myhre	1:58.06 (B)	at Minnesota, 2/6/21	1:55.88	at Big Ten Championships, 2/28/20
Kyle Adams	2:04.82	at Minnesota, 2/6/21	2:04.82	at Minnesota, 2/6/21
Charlie Feller	2:05.37	at Minnesota, 2/6/21	2:05.37	at Minnesota, 2/6/21
Dolan Craine	2:08.81	at Northwestern, 1/23/21	2:01.95	Big Ten Championships, 3/2/19
100 BUTTERFLY (A - 45.0	5, B – 47.43, SR – <u>46.</u> 0	<u>07)</u>		
Name	Season Best	Meet - Date	Collegiate Best	Meet – Date
Sergey Kuznetsov	47.43 (B)	at Minnesota, 2/6/21	46.60	at American SC Championships, 3/6/20
Seth Miller	49.11	at Minnesota, 2/6/21	49.11	at Minnesota, 2/6/21
Jackson Allmon	49.52	at Minnesota, 2/6/21	49.52	at Minnesota, 2/6/21

		•		
200 BUTTERFLY (A - 1:40				
Name	Season Best	Meet - Date	Collegiate Best	Meet – Date
Sergey Kuznetsov	1:48.66	at Northwestern, 1/23/21	1:48.66	at Northwestern, 1/23/21
Evan Holt	1:51.01	at Minnesota, 2/6/21	1:50.50	at Minnesota Invitational, 12/7/19
Alex Gonzalez	1:54.38	at Northwestern, 1/23/21	1:54.38	at Northwestern, 1/23/21
Dolan Craine	1:54.17	at Minnesota, 2/6/21	1:48.58	at Big Ten Championships, 2/29/20
200 IM (A - 1:41.34, B -	1:46.77, SR 1:46.14)			
Name	Season Best	Meet Date	Collegiate Best	Meet – Date
Anze Fers Erzan	1:46.80	at Minnesota, 2/6/21	1:46.80	at Minnesota, 2/6/21
Mateusz Arndt	1:51.83	at Minnesota, 2/6/21	1:51.83	at Minnesota, 2/6/21
Daniel Swanepoel	1:52.28	at Minnesota, 2/6/21	1:52.28	at Minnesota, 2/6/21
Dolan Craine	1:54.24	at Minnesota, 2/6/21	1:54.24	at Minnesota, 2/6/21
Jacob Rosenkoetter	1:55.18	at Minnesota, 2/6/21	1:55.18	at Minnesota, 2/6/21
Ricky Williams	1:55.49	at Minnesota, 2/6/21	1:55.49	at Minnesota, 2/6/21
Kyle Adams	1:58.07	at Minnesota, 2/6/21	1:58.07	at Minnesota, 2/6/21
Alex Gonzalez	2:00.66	at Minnesota, 2/6/21	2:00.66	at Minnesota, 2/6/21
400 IM (A - 3:39.37, B -	3:51.46, SR 3:45.76)			
Name	Time	Meet Date	Collegiate Best	Meet—Date
Anze Fers Erzen	3:47.95 (B)	at Northwestern, 1/23/21	3:45.76 (SR)	at Big Ten Championships, 2/28/20
Ricky Williams	4:07.81	at Northwestern, 1/23/21	4:07.81	at Northwestern, 1/23/21
Hurricane Harris	4:11.80	at Northwestern, 1/23/21	4:11.80	at Northwestern, 1/23/21
1-METER DIVING (ZS - 3	00, SR 368.00)			
Name	Season Best	Meet - Date	Collegiate Best	Meet – Date
Jonatan Posligua	308.50 (B)	at Minnesota, 2/6/21	308.50	at Minnesota, 2/6/21
Michael Huebner	289.45	at Minnesota, 2/6/21	289.45	at Minnesota, 2/6/21
Mike Konle	270.95	at Minnesota, 2/6/21	270.95	at Minnesota, 2/6/21
Mohamed Neuman	253.00	at Northwestern, 1/23/21	334.00	Minnesota, 10/26/19
Kasijden Natarajan	244.65	at Minnesota, 2/6/21	244.65	at Minnesota, 2/6/21
3-METER DIVING (ZS - 3	320, SR – 391.40 <u>)</u>			
Name	Season Best	Meet - Date	Collegiate Best	Meet – Date
Jonatan Posligua	290.65	at Northwestern, 1/23/21	326.85	Big Ten Championships, 3/1/19
Mike Konle	277.60	at Minnesota, 2/6/21	277.60	at Minnesota, 2/6/21
Kasijaden Natarajan	270.60	at Minnesota, 2/6/21	270.60	at Minnesota, 2/6/21
Michael Huebner	268.35	at Minnesota, 2/6/21	268.35	at Minnesota, 2/6/21
Mohamed Neuman	268.05	at Northwestern, 1/23/21	347.05	Notre Dame, 1/11/20

PLATFORM DIVING (ZS - 300, SR - 415.65)

Name	Season Best	Meet - Date	Collegiate Best	Meet – Date
Jonatan Posligua	301.70 (ZS)	at Minnesota, 2/6/21	301.70	at Minnesota, 2/6/21
Kasijaden Natarajan	217.15	at Minnesota, 2/6/21	217.15	at Minnesota, 2/6/21

200 FREE RELAY (AUTO - 1:17.17, PROV - 1:17.86, SR -- 1:17.46)

Names	Season Best	Meet – Date
Tarasenko, Miller, Kuznetsov, Myhre	1:20.00	at Minnesota, 2/6/21
Hawthorne, Arndt, Allmon, Fierke	1:23.28	at Minnesota, 2/6/21
Rogers, Feller, Holt, Pederson	1:24.42	at Minnesota, 2/6/21

400 FREE RELAY (AUTO - 2:51.11, PROV - 2:52.46, SR -- 2:51.06)

Names	Season Best	Meet – Date
Tarasenko, Kuznetsov, Purdy, Arndt	2:56.63	at Northwestern, 1/23/21
Myhre, Miller, Fierke, Holt	3:00.35	at Northwestern, 1/23/21
Hawthorne, Gonzalez, Pederson, Adams	3:12.38	at Northwestern, 1/23/21

800 FREE RELAY (AUTO - 6:17.18, PROV - 6:21.85, SR - 6:20.84)

Names Season Best Meet – Date

200 MEDLEY RELAY (AUTO - 1:24.30, PROV - 1:24.97, SR -- 1:25.53)

Names	Season Best	Meet – Date
Fers Erzen, Myhre, Kuznetsov, Tarasenko	1:26.63	at Northwestern, 1/23/21
Purdy, Swanepoel, Miller, Hawthorne	1:28.45	at Northwestern, 1/23/21
Harris, Adams, Rosenkoetter, Feller	1:33.24	at Northwestern, 1/23/21
Gonzalez, Feller, Rosenkoetter, Pederson	1:33.53	at Minnesota, 2/6/21

400 MEDLEY RELAY (AUTO - 3:05.95, PROV - 3:07.74, SR - 3:07.83)

Names Season Best Meet – Date